Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Wood - (918314) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

02/06/19
21/07/18
20/10/18
02/07/17
15/04/18
171119
19111117
17/06/17
24/06/18
24/09/17
09/04/17
19/06/16
25/06/16
06/12/15
07/12/14
28/09/14
12/01/14
19/10/14
15/06/14
06/10/13
14/04/13
29/06/13
01/12/13
27/10/13
12/05/13
27/10/12
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Meet

WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet
Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019
Teamipswich November Open 2017

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Halstead 8th Short Course Open Meet
Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet
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Venue

Witham LC
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Ipswich
Ipswich
Witham
WITHAM
Loughton
Colchester
Colchester
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Ipswich
Sudbury
Braintree
Witham
Braintree
Braintree
Basildon
Newmarket
Witham
Braintree

Basildon
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

3

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

3
Witham Dolph 3

3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
35.39
34.20
34.75
34.37
36.22
35.14
35.69
37.14
34.97
35.76
37.60
39.11
38.16
40.44
44.42
46.21
44.88
47.81
44.96
51.49
51.77
50.12
50.59
52.15
50.26

1:05.60
57.00

Copyright 2024

ol

WA Pts

326
362
345
356
304
333
318
282
338
316

242
260
219
165
146
160
132
159
106
104
115
111
102
114
51
78

Round

F

I I =

m I m I I

m m I I I

14/12/ 1

Date

171119
02/06/19
20/10/18
21/07/18
24/06/18
15/04/18
19/11/17
24/09/17
02/07/17
17/06/17
09/04/17
25/06/16
19/06/16
06/12/15
07/12/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
15/06/14
12/01/14
01/12/13
27110113
06/10/13
29/06/13
12/05/13
14/04/13
14/12/12
27/10112
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Meet

Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019
WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018
Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet
Teamipswich November Open 2017

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships
Halstead 8th Short Course Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet
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Venue

Ipswich
Witham LC
Basildon
Basildon
WITHAM
Braintree
Ipswich
Loughton
Braintree
Witham
Colchester
Braintree
Colchester
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Ipswich
Witham
Sudbury
Newmarket
Witham
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Witham

Basildon
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Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
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